
Route Number 6102 Run Number /.E01 TYPE: /E

Stop AM PM Location

117 7:27 DEESON RD & BLACKWATER DR

096 7:38 4201 E KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD(H)

113 7:40 3858 E KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD(H)

169 7:43 N WILDER RD & WILLIAMS RD ,33565

208 7:43 4209 N WILDER RD(H)

016 7:45 N WILDER RD & N WILDER LOOP

061 7:45 N WILDER RD & LAMPP RD

152 7:46 N WILDER RD & MAYDAY DR

139 7:47 N WILDER RD & ROBINSON RD

070 7:49 N WILDER RD & SAVANNAH DR

154 7:49 N FRONTAGE RD & SAVANNAH DR

Route Number 6102 Run Number /.F01 TYPE: /F

Stop AM PM Location

154 3:44 N FRONTAGE RD & SAVANNAH DR

070 3:45 N WILDER RD & SAVANNAH DR

139 3:46 N WILDER RD & ROBINSON RD

152 3:47 N WILDER RD & MAYDAY DR

061 3:48 N WILDER RD & LAMPP RD

016 3:49 N WILDER RD & N WILDER LOOP

208 3:50 4209 N WILDER RD(H)

169 3:51 N WILDER RD & WILLIAMS RD ,33565

113 3:54 3858 E KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD(H)

096 3:55 4201 E KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD(H)

117 4:11 DEESON RD & BLACKWATER DR

Route Number 6103 Run Number /.E18 TYPE: /E

Stop AM PM Location

157 7:47 N MARYLAND AVE & E SPENCER ST

158 7:48 N MARYLAND AVE & E CHERRY ST(50FT BEFORE

097 7:49 E CALHOUN ST & N BRACEWELL DR

160 7:50 N MARYLAND AVE & LEE VILLA DR

094 7:51 E CALHOUN ST & CENTER ST

Route Number 6103 Run Number /.F18 TYPE: /F

Stop AM PM Location

094 3:42 E CALHOUN ST & CENTER ST

097 3:43 E CALHOUN ST & N BRACEWELL DR

160 3:45 N MARYLAND AVE & LEE VILLA DR

158 3:46 N MARYLAND AVE & E CHERRY ST(50FT BEFORE

157 3:47 N MARYLAND AVE & E SPENCER ST

Route Number 6104 Run Number /.E13 TYPE: /E

Stop AM PM Location
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Route Number 6104 Run Number /.E13 TYPE: /E

Stop AM PM Location

093 7:42 E MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD & WATER ST

056 7:45 W REYNOLDS ST & N HOWARD ST

202 7:47 W RENFRO ST & S FRANKLIN ST

051 7:49 W BALL ST & S FRANKLIN ST

049 7:51 W BALL ST & WALLER ST

183 7:52 S GIBBS ST & W BALL ST

188 7:53 WALLER ST & W WASHINGTON ST

Route Number 6104 Run Number /.F13 TYPE: /F

Stop AM PM Location

188 3:39 WALLER ST & W WASHINGTON ST

183 3:40 S GIBBS ST & W BALL ST

049 3:41 W BALL ST & WALLER ST

051 3:42 W BALL ST & S FRANKLIN ST

202 3:43 W RENFRO ST & S FRANKLIN ST

056 3:48 W REYNOLDS ST & N HOWARD ST

093 3:50 E MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD & WATER ST

Route Number 6111 Run Number /.E15 TYPE: /E

Stop AM PM Location

019 7:41 1912 SPARKMAN RD

045 7:42 1513 SPARKMAN RD

023 7:43 1419 SPARKMAN RD(H)

211 7:47 SMITH RYALS RD(BRIARWOOD MHP)

086 7:49 SMITH RYALS RD & COWART RD

098 7:50 COWART RD & AVONDALE GROVES ST

161 7:51 1132 COWART RD(H)

172 7:53 3510 JAP TUCKER RD(H)

187 7:54 JAP TUCKER RD & CLARKWOOD DR

047 7:55 3202 JAP TUCKER RD(H)

Route Number 6111 Run Number /.F15 TYPE: /F

Stop AM PM Location

023 3:39 1419 SPARKMAN RD(H)

045 3:40 1513 SPARKMAN RD

019 3:41 1912 SPARKMAN RD

211 3:45 SMITH RYALS RD(BRIARWOOD MHP)

086 3:46 SMITH RYALS RD & COWART RD

098 3:47 COWART RD & AVONDALE GROVES ST

161 3:48 1132 COWART RD(H)

172 3:49 3510 JAP TUCKER RD(H)

187 3:50 JAP TUCKER RD & CLARKWOOD DR

047 3:51 3202 JAP TUCKER RD(H)
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Route Number 6112 Run Number /.E14 TYPE: /E

Stop AM PM Location

149 7:41 N JOHNSON ST & ROBIN DR

150 7:42 N GORDON ST & ROBIN DR

003 7:43 2005 N GORDON ST

215 7:45 N GORDON ST & LAVENDER JEWEL CT

153 7:46 N GORDON ST & E SPENCER ST

159 7:48 E CHERRY ST & N GORDON ST(50FT BEFORE ST

230 7:50 E CALHOUN ST & N MERRIN ST

087 7:52 N SHANNON AVE & E CHERRY ST

090 7:53 E CALHOUN ST & N SHANNON AVE

Route Number 6112 Run Number /.F14 TYPE: /F

Stop AM PM Location

090 3:59 E CALHOUN ST & N SHANNON AVE

087 4:00 N SHANNON AVE & E CHERRY ST

230 4:02 E CALHOUN ST & N MERRIN ST

159 4:03 E CHERRY ST & N GORDON ST(50FT BEFORE ST

153 4:04 N GORDON ST & E SPENCER ST

215 4:05 N GORDON ST & LAVENDER JEWEL CT

003 4:06 2005 N GORDON ST

150 4:07 N GORDON ST & ROBIN DR

149 4:08 N JOHNSON ST & ROBIN DR

Route Number 6114 Run Number /.E12 TYPE: /E

Stop AM PM Location

069 7:31 N SHANNON AVE & ALICE ST

037 7:38 301 S FRONTAGE RD(KNIGHTS INN)

072 7:46 N FRANKLIN ST  & W HILLSBORO ST(50FT FRO

030 7:48 N FRANKLIN ST & W DIXIE ST

118 7:50 N FRANKLIN ST & MORSE ST

132 7:52 N FRANKLIN ST & W SAUNDERS ST

Route Number 6114 Run Number /.F12 TYPE: /F

Stop AM PM Location

132 3:42 N FRANKLIN ST & W SAUNDERS ST

118 3:43 N FRANKLIN ST & MORSE ST

030 3:44 N FRANKLIN ST & W DIXIE ST

072 3:47 N FRANKLIN ST  & W HILLSBORO ST(50FT FRO

037 3:49 301 S FRONTAGE RD(KNIGHTS INN)

069 3:50 N SHANNON AVE & ALICE ST

Route Number 6118 Run Number /.E07 TYPE: /E

Stop AM PM Location

044 7:43 SEMINOLE LAKE BLVD & DELAWARE AVE

224 7:43 STATE ROAD 574(NE CR @ EUCLID DR)
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Route Number 6118 Run Number /.E07 TYPE: /E

Stop AM PM Location

137 7:45 W GRANFIELD AVE & WESTSIDE DR

221 7:47 W GRANFIELD AVE & N VIOLET ST

222 7:48 W GRANFIELD AVE & N JOHN MARTIN ST

245 7:52 4505 AIRPORT RD

101 7:53 AIRPORT RD & ROBINSON RD

Route Number 6118 Run Number /.F07 TYPE: /F

Stop AM PM Location

101 3:39 AIRPORT RD & ROBINSON RD

245 3:40 4505 AIRPORT RD

224 3:42 STATE ROAD 574(NE CR @ EUCLID DR)

044 3:43 SEMINOLE LAKE BLVD & DELAWARE AVE

137 3:44 W GRANFIELD AVE & WESTSIDE DR

221 3:44 W GRANFIELD AVE & N VIOLET ST

222 3:46 W GRANFIELD AVE & N JOHN MARTIN ST

Route Number 6127 Run Number /.E06 TYPE: /E

Stop AM PM Location

179 7:20 W KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD & KNIGHTS LOOP

243 7:21 W KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD & SLEEPY HOLLOW LN

189 7:22 W KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD & MERRIN RD

207 7:25 E HUNTER RD & FRANK GRIFFIN AVE

220 7:29 E HUNTER RD & HALF MILE RD

173 7:30 E HUNTER RD & DOODLEBUG DR

123 7:31 7108 VARN RD (H)

104 7:40 MCGEE RD & RICHTER LN

103 7:41 MCGEE RD & NEEDLE PALM RD

033 7:46 PAUL BUCHMAN HWY(NW CR @ CAMPBELL AVE)

062 7:47 HIGHLAND AVE & MONROE ST

244 7:50 N ALEXANDER ST(SE CR @ CASON ST)

027 7:51 W TERRACE DR & BLAIN ACRES RD

028 7:52 N FRANKLIN ST & OAKLAND HEIGHTS AVE

Route Number 6127 Run Number /.F06 TYPE: /F

Stop AM PM Location

244 3:44 N ALEXANDER ST(SE CR @ CASON ST)

033 3:47 PAUL BUCHMAN HWY(NW CR @ CAMPBELL AVE)

062 3:48 HIGHLAND AVE & MONROE ST

028 3:50 N FRANKLIN ST & OAKLAND HEIGHTS AVE

027 3:51 W TERRACE DR & BLAIN ACRES RD

103 3:58 MCGEE RD & NEEDLE PALM RD

104 3:59 MCGEE RD & RICHTER LN

189 4:05 W KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD & MERRIN RD

243 4:06 W KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD & SLEEPY HOLLOW LN

179 4:07 W KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD & KNIGHTS LOOP
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Route Number 6127 Run Number /.F06 TYPE: /F

Stop AM PM Location

123 4:11 7108 VARN RD (H)

173 4:13 E HUNTER RD & DOODLEBUG DR

220 4:14 E HUNTER RD & HALF MILE RD

207 4:18 E HUNTER RD & FRANK GRIFFIN AVE

Route Number 6136 Run Number /.E05 TYPE: /E

Stop AM PM Location

404 7:15 TRAPNELL BUS RAMP(20) AM ONLY

080 7:26 W TIMBERLANE DR(NW CR @ CLUBHOUSE DR)

144 7:27 W TIMBERLANE DR(NW CR @ GOLF LAKE DR)

145 7:30 FOREST RUN & FOREST CLUB DR

151 7:34 CLUBHOUSE DR & BARRET AVE

142 7:43 GRIFFIN BLVD & HAMPTON PLACE CT

119 7:44 BARRET AVE & N THACKERY WAY

071 7:50 W TIMBERLANE DR(SE CR @ OAK HAMMOCK PL)

Route Number 6136 Run Number /.F05 TYPE: /F

Stop AM PM Location

080 3:39 W TIMBERLANE DR(NW CR @ CLUBHOUSE DR)

144 3:40 W TIMBERLANE DR(NW CR @ GOLF LAKE DR)

145 3:42 FOREST RUN & FOREST CLUB DR

151 3:46 CLUBHOUSE DR & BARRET AVE

142 3:53 GRIFFIN BLVD & HAMPTON PLACE CT

119 3:54 BARRET AVE & N THACKERY WAY

071 3:59 W TIMBERLANE DR(SE CR @ OAK HAMMOCK PL)

Route Number 6138 Run Number /.E11 TYPE: /E

Stop AM PM Location

199 7:25 SPARKMAN RD & RANCHDALE DR

233 7:26 NESMITH RD & NESMITH ESTATES LN

257 7:28 4501 NESMITH RD(H)

025 7:30 4817 OLD MULBERRY RD(H)

108 7:31 4103 OLD MULBERRY RD(H)

229 7:32 E TRAPNELL RD & DENTON RD

053 7:33 3503 E TRAPNELL RD(H)

256 7:34 E TRAPNELL RD & RANCHDALE DR

134 7:37 E TRAPNELL RD & SMITH RYALS RD

074 7:38 1607 E TRAPNELL RD

038 7:39 E TRAPNELL RD & B J WARREN TRL

156 7:40 E TRAPNELL RD & JACK WARREN RD

081 7:41 1212 E TRAPNELL RD (H)

002 7:42 1020 E TRAPNELL RD(H)

107 7:51 S THACKERY WAY & CONCORD WAY

067 7:54 GRIFFIN BLVD(SE CR @ FOREST HAMMOCK DR)
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Route Number 6138 Run Number /.F11 TYPE: /F

Stop AM PM Location

067 3:41 GRIFFIN BLVD(SE CR @ FOREST HAMMOCK DR)

107 3:45 S THACKERY WAY & CONCORD WAY

002 3:55 1020 E TRAPNELL RD(H)

081 3:56 1212 E TRAPNELL RD (H)

156 3:57 E TRAPNELL RD & JACK WARREN RD

038 3:58 E TRAPNELL RD & B J WARREN TRL

074 3:59 1607 E TRAPNELL RD

134 4:00 E TRAPNELL RD & SMITH RYALS RD

256 4:02 E TRAPNELL RD & RANCHDALE DR

053 4:03 3503 E TRAPNELL RD(H)

229 4:04 E TRAPNELL RD & DENTON RD

108 4:05 4103 OLD MULBERRY RD(H)

025 4:06 4817 OLD MULBERRY RD(H)

257 4:09 4501 NESMITH RD(H)

233 4:11 NESMITH RD & NESMITH ESTATES LN

199 4:13 SPARKMAN RD & RANCHDALE DR

Route Number 6141 Run Number /.E02 TYPE: /E

Stop AM PM Location

130 7:18 PAUL BUCHMAN HWY(NE CR @ CHAPMAN RD)

249 7:19 JOE MCINTOSH RD & MCINTOSH ESTATES LN

024 7:20 JOE MCINTOSH RD & DOGWOOD DR

032 7:24 JOE MCINTOSH RD & MAPLE DR

111 7:29 5604 PAUL BUCHMAN HWY(H)

140 7:31 PAUL BUCHMAN HWY(SE CR @ CANDIS RD)

102 7:46 PAUL BUCHMAN HWY(NW CR @ PATRINOSTRO RD)

020 7:47 7507 PAUL BUCHMAN HWY(H)

052 7:48 7401 PAUL BUCHMAN HWY(H)

122 7:49 7153 PAUL BUCHMAN HWY(H)

217 7:52 PAUL BUCHMAN HWY ( (NW CR @ PEREGRINE DR

209 7:56 PAUL BUCHMAN HWY(NW CR @ SUNDIAL LOOP)

Route Number 6141 Run Number /.F02 TYPE: /F

Stop AM PM Location

130 3:45 PAUL BUCHMAN HWY(NE CR @ CHAPMAN RD)

249 3:46 JOE MCINTOSH RD & MCINTOSH ESTATES LN

024 3:48 JOE MCINTOSH RD & DOGWOOD DR

032 3:51 JOE MCINTOSH RD & MAPLE DR

111 3:58 5604 PAUL BUCHMAN HWY(H)

140 4:00 PAUL BUCHMAN HWY(SE CR @ CANDIS RD)

102 4:19 PAUL BUCHMAN HWY(NW CR @ PATRINOSTRO RD)

020 4:20 7507 PAUL BUCHMAN HWY(H)

052 4:21 7401 PAUL BUCHMAN HWY(H)

122 4:22 7153 PAUL BUCHMAN HWY(H)

217 4:24 PAUL BUCHMAN HWY ( (NW CR @ PEREGRINE DR

209 4:29 PAUL BUCHMAN HWY(NW CR @ SUNDIAL LOOP)
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Route Number 6147 Run Number /.E17 TYPE: /E

Stop AM PM Location

400 7:17 KNIGHTS ES BUS RAMP(20)(AM ONLY)

088 7:19 202 E KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD(H)

011 7:21 1135 E KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD(H)

241 7:22 1802 E KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD (H)

010 7:23 2410 E KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD(H)

148 7:24 E KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD & BUDDY ROGERS WAY

138 7:26 WILLIAMS RD ,33565 & NOVA DEE LN

201 7:27 1110 WILLIAMS RD(H)

121 7:29 E KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD & STEVE REEVES LN

022 7:30 E KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD & FRAZIER LN

013 7:33 CHARLIE TAYLOR RD & MIDWAY RD

026 7:34 CHARLIE TAYLOR RD & QUIET SKIES LN

009 7:36 BROOKSIDE CREEK DR(@ AMENITY CENTER)

048 7:39 CHARLIE TAYLOR RD & AUSTIN TRAIL LN

174 7:41 N FRONTAGE RD & ELLIS RD

116 7:44 SWINDELL RD & MYRTLE LN

068 7:47 E US HWY 92(NE CR @ THRASHER RD)

115 7:48 E US HWY 92(NE CR @ GREENWAY DR)

050 7:49 E US HWY 92(NE CR @ HAPPY HOMES LN)

177 7:51 E US HWY 92(NE CR @ PLEASANT ACRE DR)

Route Number 6147 Run Number /.F17 TYPE: /F

Stop AM PM Location

068 3:46 E US HWY 92(NE CR @ THRASHER RD)

115 3:47 E US HWY 92(NE CR @ GREENWAY DR)

050 3:48 E US HWY 92(NE CR @ HAPPY HOMES LN)

177 3:50 E US HWY 92(NE CR @ PLEASANT ACRE DR)

174 3:57 N FRONTAGE RD & ELLIS RD

116 4:00 SWINDELL RD & MYRTLE LN

048 4:02 CHARLIE TAYLOR RD & AUSTIN TRAIL LN

009 4:04 BROOKSIDE CREEK DR(@ AMENITY CENTER)

026 4:06 CHARLIE TAYLOR RD & QUIET SKIES LN

013 4:07 CHARLIE TAYLOR RD & MIDWAY RD

022 4:11 E KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD & FRAZIER LN

121 4:12 E KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD & STEVE REEVES LN

148 4:13 E KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD & BUDDY ROGERS WAY

010 4:14 2410 E KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD(H)

241 4:15 1802 E KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD (H)

201 4:16 1110 WILLIAMS RD(H)

138 4:18 WILLIAMS RD ,33565 & NOVA DEE LN

011 4:20 1135 E KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD(H)

088 4:22 202 E KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD(H)

Route Number 6150 Run Number /.E03 TYPE: /E

Stop AM PM Location
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Route Number 6150 Run Number /.E03 TYPE: /E

Stop AM PM Location

124 7:27 E ALSOBROOK ST & S MORGAN ST

005 7:33 S WIGGINS RD & MAMIE LN(H)

226 7:34 S WIGGINS RD & CORONET PIT RD

109 7:35 S WIGGINS RD & FUTCH RD

175 7:37 S WIGGINS RD & LINDSEY RD

197 7:38 S WIGGINS RD & WIGGINS MEADOWS CT

014 7:39 S WIGGINS RD & WIGGINS COUNTRY LN

029 7:40 3534 MEDULLA RD(H)

110 7:41 3704 MEDULLA RD (H)

012 7:43 RALSTON RD & DENTON RD

073 7:44 3204 S WIGGINS RD(50FT NORTH OF DRIVEWAY

205 7:45 OLD MULBERRY RD & AUL COUNTRY PL

219 7:48 S WIGGINS RD & CLAY TURNER RD

165 7:49 MEDULLA RD & ABBIE ALDERMANS WAY

193 7:50 FRANK MOORE RD & CLAY TURNER RD

099 7:51 4910 CORONET RD

Route Number 6150 Run Number /.F03 TYPE: /F

Stop AM PM Location

124 3:40 E ALSOBROOK ST & S MORGAN ST

005 3:46 S WIGGINS RD & MAMIE LN(H)

226 3:47 S WIGGINS RD & CORONET PIT RD

109 3:48 S WIGGINS RD & FUTCH RD

175 3:49 S WIGGINS RD & LINDSEY RD

197 3:51 S WIGGINS RD & WIGGINS MEADOWS CT

014 3:52 S WIGGINS RD & WIGGINS COUNTRY LN

029 3:53 3534 MEDULLA RD(H)

110 3:54 3704 MEDULLA RD (H)

012 3:55 RALSTON RD & DENTON RD

073 3:56 3204 S WIGGINS RD(50FT NORTH OF DRIVEWAY

205 3:57 OLD MULBERRY RD & AUL COUNTRY PL

219 4:00 S WIGGINS RD & CLAY TURNER RD

165 4:01 MEDULLA RD & ABBIE ALDERMANS WAY

193 4:03 FRANK MOORE RD & CLAY TURNER RD

099 4:04 4910 CORONET RD

Route Number 6153 Run Number /.E08 TYPE: /E

Stop AM PM Location

131 7:42 4617 CORONET RD(H)

146 7:44 CLEMONS RD & CAMPHOR DR

251 7:46 JIM JOHNSON RD & LLOYD HUMPHREY LN

084 7:47 JIM JOHNSON RD & JIM JOHNSON LOOP

095 7:48 JAP TUCKER RD & CANDY CANE LN

147 7:49 JAP TUCKER RD & UNION PACIFIC DR

100 7:52 CLEMONS RD & TURQUOISE LN
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Route Number 6153 Run Number /.F08 TYPE: /F

Stop AM PM Location

147 3:39 JAP TUCKER RD & UNION PACIFIC DR

095 3:40 JAP TUCKER RD & CANDY CANE LN

084 3:41 JIM JOHNSON RD & JIM JOHNSON LOOP

251 3:42 JIM JOHNSON RD & LLOYD HUMPHREY LN

146 3:43 CLEMONS RD & CAMPHOR DR

131 3:45 4617 CORONET RD(H)

100 3:48 CLEMONS RD & TURQUOISE LN

Route Number 6154 Run Number /.E09 TYPE: /E

Stop AM PM Location

085 7:24 S FRONTAGE RD & LAKEHOUSE COVE ISLE

129 7:27 S FRONTAGE RD(SW CR @ SEMINOLE SAND RD)

018 7:29 S FRONTAGE RD & N WIGGINS RD(50 FT BF ST

004 7:30 520 N WIGGINS RD(H)

035 7:32 E US HWY 92(SW CR @ JIM LEFLER CIR)

163 7:39 E US HWY 92 (NE CR @ PARKWOOD ESTATES DR

041 7:48 N PARK RD(NW CR @ CALHOUN ST)

141 7:51 N PARK RD(NE CR @ VILLAGE PARK RD)

Route Number 6154 Run Number /.F09 TYPE: /F

Stop AM PM Location

141 3:41 N PARK RD(NE CR @ VILLAGE PARK RD)

041 3:43 N PARK RD(NW CR @ CALHOUN ST)

085 3:48 S FRONTAGE RD & LAKEHOUSE COVE ISLE

129 3:51 S FRONTAGE RD(SW CR @ SEMINOLE SAND RD)

018 3:52 S FRONTAGE RD & N WIGGINS RD(50 FT BF ST

004 3:53 520 N WIGGINS RD(H)

035 3:54 E US HWY 92(SW CR @ JIM LEFLER CIR)

163 4:00 E US HWY 92 (NE CR @ PARKWOOD ESTATES DR

Route Number 6157 Run Number /.E10 TYPE: /E

Stop AM PM Location

135 7:24 GOLDFINCH DR & TOWNSGATE CT

042 7:26 702 N WOODROW WILSON ST(H)

164 7:29 N MOBLEY ST & W CHARLOTTE ST

105 7:31 2299  FT BEFORE THONOTOSASSA RD @ TEA RO

060 7:34 W REYNOLDS ST & N DAVIS ST

133 7:38 N FRANKLIN ST & W HERRING ST

182 7:39 W BAKER ST( NW CR @ DAVIS ST)

136 7:41 WHITEHALL ST & W RISK ST

247 7:42 W RISK ST & N DORT ST

192 7:47 STATE ROAD 574(NW CR 574 @ LAKE AVE)

181 7:50 1904 SAMMONDS RD

184 7:53 CHARLES AVE & JULIUS ST
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Route Number 6157 Run Number /.F10 TYPE: /F

Stop AM PM Location

060 3:39 W REYNOLDS ST & N DAVIS ST

182 3:41 W BAKER ST( NW CR @ DAVIS ST)

133 3:42 N FRANKLIN ST & W HERRING ST

136 3:43 WHITEHALL ST & W RISK ST

247 3:44 W RISK ST & N DORT ST

164 3:47 N MOBLEY ST & W CHARLOTTE ST

105 3:48 2299  FT BEFORE THONOTOSASSA RD @ TEA RO

135 3:49 GOLDFINCH DR & TOWNSGATE CT

042 3:52 702 N WOODROW WILSON ST(H)

192 3:57 STATE ROAD 574(NW CR 574 @ LAKE AVE)

181 3:59 1904 SAMMONDS RD

184 4:01 CHARLES AVE & JULIUS ST

Route Number 6160 Run Number /.E04 TYPE: /E

Stop AM PM Location

039 7:31 W TIMBERLANE DR(SW CR @ SILVERWOOD DR)(@

006 7:32 W TIMBERLANE DR(NW CR @ STONEWALK PL)

112 7:33 3201 S TURKEY CREEK RD(MHP)

075 7:34 S TURKEY CREEK RD & BUDD FARMS LN

210 7:35 S TURKEY CREEK RD(NW CR @ MESSICK AVE)

166 7:36 4713 CHARLESTON AVE(H)

198 7:37 4816 CHARLESTON AVE

063 7:38 CHARLESTON AVE & PANDORA PL

204 7:39 PANDORA PL & MICHAEL DAVID DR

114 7:43 S TURKEY CREEK RD(NW CR @ SCHIELD CT)

017 7:44 2513 S TURKEY CREEK RD

089 7:46 5106 SYDNEY RD(H)

079 7:49 W TRAPNELL RD & EDWARDS RD

186 7:50 W TRAPNELL RD & HIGHLAND COUNTRY TRL

106 7:52 W TRAPNELL RD & WALDEN RESERVE DR

Route Number 6160 Run Number /.F04 TYPE: /F

Stop AM PM Location

106 3:40 W TRAPNELL RD & WALDEN RESERVE DR

039 3:43 W TIMBERLANE DR(SW CR @ SILVERWOOD DR)(@

006 3:44 W TIMBERLANE DR(NW CR @ STONEWALK PL)

186 3:45 W TRAPNELL RD & HIGHLAND COUNTRY TRL

112 3:46 3201 S TURKEY CREEK RD(MHP)

075 3:47 S TURKEY CREEK RD & BUDD FARMS LN

166 3:49 4713 CHARLESTON AVE(H)

198 3:50 4816 CHARLESTON AVE

063 3:51 CHARLESTON AVE & PANDORA PL

204 3:52 PANDORA PL & MICHAEL DAVID DR

210 3:56 S TURKEY CREEK RD(NW CR @ MESSICK AVE)

079 3:58 W TRAPNELL RD & EDWARDS RD

089 4:00 5106 SYDNEY RD(H)
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Route Number 6160 Run Number /.F04 TYPE: /F

Stop AM PM Location

017 4:02 2513 S TURKEY CREEK RD

114 4:03 S TURKEY CREEK RD(NW CR @ SCHIELD CT)

Route Number 6161 Run Number /.E16 TYPE: /E

Stop AM PM Location

126 7:44 E ALABAMA ST & S KNIGHT ST

125 7:46 E ALABAMA ST & S GORDON ST

058 7:49 S MARYLAND AVE & E CHURCH ST

128 7:52 E MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD & S MERRIN ST

Route Number 6161 Run Number /.F16 TYPE: /F

Stop AM PM Location

128 3:40 E MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD & S MERRIN ST

058 3:43 S MARYLAND AVE & E CHURCH ST

125 3:46 E ALABAMA ST & S GORDON ST

126 3:48 E ALABAMA ST & S KNIGHT ST

Route Number 6171 Run Number /.E19 TYPE: /E

Stop AM PM Location

212 7:42 E SAM ALLEN RD(SW CR @ SUNSET OAKS DR)

171 7:48 N WILDER RD & DORENE DR

194 7:49 N WILDER RD & WILDER RESERVE DR

001 7:50 N WILDER RD & WILDER PARK DR

196 7:51 N WILDER RD & WILDER TRACE CT

176 7:52 301 N WILDER RD

Route Number 6171 Run Number /.F19 TYPE: /F

Stop AM PM Location

176 3:42 301 N WILDER RD

196 3:43 N WILDER RD & WILDER TRACE CT

001 3:44 N WILDER RD & WILDER PARK DR

194 3:45 N WILDER RD & WILDER RESERVE DR

171 3:46 N WILDER RD & DORENE DR

212 3:54 E SAM ALLEN RD(SW CR @ SUNSET OAKS DR)

Route Number 6206 Run Number /.G04 TYPE: /G

Stop AM PM Location

512 7:35 N MOBLEY ST & W CHARLOTTE ST(7)(3)607399

031 7:36 N MOBLEY ST & W OAK AVE (50 FT BEFORE ST

223 7:37 W GRANFIELD AVE & FIG ST

507 7:40 MAYS ST & W MOODY AVE(3)4009917(3)(19)90

535 7:41 W GRANFIELD AVE & CASSELL ST(3)5544094

511 7:43 15 N LAKE BLVD(3)5906947
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Printed by Michael Witchoskey at 08/10/2024 8:49 AM Page 11 of 15Hillsborough County Public Schools



Route Number 6206 Run Number /.G04 TYPE: /G

Stop AM PM Location

514 7:46 AIRPORT RD & ROBINSON RD(3)4900818

522 7:48 SAMMONDS RD & S PLANT AVE(3)5479028(3)47

510 7:50 PLANTATION BLVD & PLANTATION GROVE CT(3)

Route Number 6206 Run Number /.H04 TYPE: /H

Stop AM PM Location

510 3:37 PLANTATION BLVD & PLANTATION GROVE CT(3)

514 3:44 AIRPORT RD & ROBINSON RD(3)4900818

511 3:47 15 N LAKE BLVD(3)5906947

535 3:48 W GRANFIELD AVE & CASSELL ST(3)5544094

507 3:49 MAYS ST & W MOODY AVE(3)4009917(3)(19)90

522 3:51 SAMMONDS RD & S PLANT AVE(3)5479028(3)47

223 3:53 W GRANFIELD AVE & FIG ST

031 3:55 N MOBLEY ST & W OAK AVE (50 FT BEFORE ST

512 3:56 N MOBLEY ST & W CHARLOTTE ST(7)(3)607399

Route Number 6212 Run Number /.G02 TYPE: /G

Stop AM PM Location

517 7:32 4809 CHARLESTON AVE(7)(3)5211736(H)

185 7:36 3406 JERRY SMITH RD(H)

120 7:37 JERRY SMITH RD & BARRON OAKS PL

538 7:37 JERRY SMITH RD & BARRON OAKS P(3)4345063

533 7:38 5104 SYDNEY RD(3)4768421 (H)

015 7:43 W TIMBERLANE DR(SE CR @ SILVER MEADOW WA

252 7:44 W TIMBERLANE DR(SW CR @ ALCOTT AVE)

515 7:46 S THACKERY WAY & PINE CLUB DR(3)5782306

532 7:48 4113 BARRET AVE (3)(19)6607007(H)

057 7:51 W TIMBERLANE DR(SE CR @ SUTTON WOODS DR)

520 7:52 W TIMBERLANE DR(SE CR @ OAK HAMMOCK PL)(

Route Number 6212 Run Number /.H02 TYPE: /H

Stop AM PM Location

057 3:40 W TIMBERLANE DR(SE CR @ SUTTON WOODS DR)

520 3:41 W TIMBERLANE DR(SE CR @ OAK HAMMOCK PL)(

015 3:50 W TIMBERLANE DR(SE CR @ SILVER MEADOW WA

252 3:51 W TIMBERLANE DR(SW CR @ ALCOTT AVE)

515 3:53 S THACKERY WAY & PINE CLUB DR(3)5782306

532 3:55 4113 BARRET AVE (3)(19)6607007(H)

517 3:58 4809 CHARLESTON AVE(7)(3)5211736(H)

185 4:02 3406 JERRY SMITH RD(H)

538 4:03 JERRY SMITH RD & BARRON OAKS P(3)4345063

120 4:04 JERRY SMITH RD & BARRON OAKS PL

533 4:05 5104 SYDNEY RD(3)4768421 (H)
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Route Number 6217 Run Number /.G05 TYPE: /G

Stop AM PM Location

521 7:15 E HUNTER RD & DOODLEBUG DR(3)6569058

506 7:16 PAUL BUCHMAN HWY(NW CR @ LANIER RD)(19)(

521 7:16 E HUNTER RD & DOODLEBUG DR(3)6569058

506 7:17 PAUL BUCHMAN HWY(NW CR @ LANIER RD)(19)(

527 7:23 WILLIAMS RD & MORACALLA PL(3)4566734(3)(

527 7:24 WILLIAMS RD & MORACALLA PL(3)4566734(3)(

212 7:33 E SAM ALLEN RD(SW CR @ SUNSET OAKS DR)

529 7:34 E SAM ALLEN RD(SW CR @ SUNSET OAKS DR)(3

168 7:35 713 E SAM ALLEN RD(H)

238 7:37 2800 N MARYLAND AVE (H)

008 7:41 N MARYLAND AVE & TROPICAL OASIS AVE(@ CL

505 7:44 N MARYLAND AV & TROPICAL OASIS AV(CLUBHO

Route Number 6217 Run Number /.H05 TYPE: /H

Stop AM PM Location

212 3:45 E SAM ALLEN RD(SW CR @ SUNSET OAKS DR)

529 3:45 E SAM ALLEN RD(SW CR @ SUNSET OAKS DR)(3

168 3:46 713 E SAM ALLEN RD(H)

529 3:46 E SAM ALLEN RD(SW CR @ SUNSET OAKS DR)(3

168 3:47 713 E SAM ALLEN RD(H)

238 3:48 2800 N MARYLAND AVE (H)

238 3:49 2800 N MARYLAND AVE (H)

008 3:52 N MARYLAND AVE & TROPICAL OASIS AVE(@ CL

008 3:53 N MARYLAND AVE & TROPICAL OASIS AVE(@ CL

505 3:55 N MARYLAND AV & TROPICAL OASIS AV(CLUBHO

505 3:56 N MARYLAND AV & TROPICAL OASIS AV(CLUBHO

527 4:04 WILLIAMS RD & MORACALLA PL(3)4566734(3)(

527 4:05 WILLIAMS RD & MORACALLA PL(3)4566734(3)(

521 4:11 E HUNTER RD & DOODLEBUG DR(3)6569058

506 4:12 PAUL BUCHMAN HWY(NW CR @ LANIER RD)(19)(

521 4:12 E HUNTER RD & DOODLEBUG DR(3)6569058

506 4:13 PAUL BUCHMAN HWY(NW CR @ LANIER RD)(19)(

Route Number 6219 Run Number /.G03 TYPE: /G

Stop AM PM Location

508 7:24 CHARLIE TAYLOR RD & S FRONTAGE RD(50FT B

167 7:25 CHARLIE TAYLOR RD & S FRONTAGE RD(50FT B

021 7:26 3735 SWINDELL RD

064 7:30 E US HWY 92(NE CR @ N WEBB RD)

530 7:32 E US HWY 92(NE CR @ PARKWOOD ESTATE)(3)(

500 7:35 301 N WILDER RD(MHP)(7)(19)4628476

509 7:41 E SPENCER ST & N BARGO ST(7)(3)4635844

007 7:44 W CALHOUN ST & N COLLINS ST

524 7:45 E CALHOUN ST & ILLINOIS ST(3)(19)3525178

504 7:46 N VERMONT ST & E HERRING ST(3)(19)604432

519 7:50 E ALABAMA ST & S MORGAN ST(3)7250625
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Route Number 6219 Run Number /.G03 TYPE: /G

Stop AM PM Location

055 7:51 E ALABAMA ST & S MARYLAND AVE(200 FT BEF

548 7:52 1601 E ALABAMA ST(APT ENTRANCE)(3)381330

531 7:53 E ALSOBROOK ST & S MARSHALL ST(7)(3)(19)

534 7:55 911 E ALSOBROOK ST(3)4342102(3)8578594

526 7:56 106 W STRICKLAND ST(7)(3)(H)(NURSE)56829

Route Number 6219 Run Number /.H03 TYPE: /H

Stop AM PM Location

526 3:38 106 W STRICKLAND ST(7)(3)(H)(NURSE)56829

534 3:39 911 E ALSOBROOK ST(3)4342102(3)8578594

531 3:40 E ALSOBROOK ST & S MARSHALL ST(7)(3)(19)

055 3:41 E ALABAMA ST & S MARYLAND AVE(200 FT BEF

548 3:42 1601 E ALABAMA ST(APT ENTRANCE)(3)381330

519 3:43 E ALABAMA ST & S MORGAN ST(3)7250625

504 3:46 N VERMONT ST & E HERRING ST(3)(19)604432

524 3:47 E CALHOUN ST & ILLINOIS ST(3)(19)3525178

007 3:48 W CALHOUN ST & N COLLINS ST

509 3:50 E SPENCER ST & N BARGO ST(7)(3)4635844

500 3:56 301 N WILDER RD(MHP)(7)(19)4628476

508 4:00 CHARLIE TAYLOR RD & S FRONTAGE RD(50FT B

167 4:01 CHARLIE TAYLOR RD & S FRONTAGE RD(50FT B

021 4:02 3735 SWINDELL RD

064 4:06 E US HWY 92(NE CR @ N WEBB RD)

530 4:07 E US HWY 92(NE CR @ PARKWOOD ESTATE)(3)(

Route Number 6228 Run Number /.G01 TYPE: /G

Stop AM PM Location

513 7:16 4002 SMITH RYALS RD(BRIARWOOD MHP)(3)437

523 7:21 1803 E TRAPNELL RD(3)7110761(H)

200 7:25 CASON RD & GENTRY RD(NORTH END)

246 7:28 3917 CASON RD(H)

528 7:31 RALSTON RD & DENTON RD(3)6171681

162 7:33 SPARKMAN RD & BELLA GARDEN LN

034 7:35 3201 JIM JOHNSON RD (H)

143 7:36 JIM JOHNSON RD & OAKVIEW BLVD

518 7:37 JIM JOHNSON RD & OAKVIEW BLVD(3)5635355(

525 7:38 JIM JOHNSON RD & JIM JOHNSON LOOP(3)5766

078 7:43 E ALABAMA ST & BETHUNE DR

076 7:44 S MARYLAND AVE & E OHIO ST

054 7:51 W GRANT ST & CITRUS LANDING DR

516 7:52 W GRANT ST & CITRUS LANDING DR(3)5551743

502 7:54 WALLER ST & W WASHINGTON ST(3)9058828

Route Number 6228 Run Number /.H01 TYPE: /H

Stop AM PM Location
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Route Number 6228 Run Number /.H01 TYPE: /H

Stop AM PM Location

502 3:39 WALLER ST & W WASHINGTON ST(3)9058828

516 3:41 W GRANT ST & CITRUS LANDING DR(3)5551743

054 3:42 W GRANT ST & CITRUS LANDING DR

076 3:47 S MARYLAND AVE & E OHIO ST

078 3:49 E ALABAMA ST & BETHUNE DR

525 3:53 JIM JOHNSON RD & JIM JOHNSON LOOP(3)5766

143 3:54 JIM JOHNSON RD & OAKVIEW BLVD

518 3:55 JIM JOHNSON RD & OAKVIEW BLVD(3)5635355(

034 3:56 3201 JIM JOHNSON RD (H)

200 3:58 CASON RD & GENTRY RD(NORTH END)

246 4:00 3917 CASON RD(H)

528 4:03 RALSTON RD & DENTON RD(3)6171681

162 4:05 SPARKMAN RD & BELLA GARDEN LN

523 4:08 1803 E TRAPNELL RD(3)7110761(H)

513 4:13 4002 SMITH RYALS RD(BRIARWOOD MHP)(3)437

501 4:29 1109 SWILLEY RD(3)6380894(H)(13)(PM ONLY
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